O 00 N OO Ll A W N KB =

N NN NRNNNNNRRRRRR R R B R
00 N OO Ul A W N P O OO NO UL WN -2 O

Homep 3aaBneHunn

2024/6058495910/
2024/8922685713/
2024/9993441302/
2024/3034261875/
2024/3272904455/
2024/7801165908/
2024/8375057919/
2024/4633205935/
2024/3087984345/
2024/8995923428/
2024/2798131988/
2024/2247373148/
2024/1862900757/
2024/2680177930/
2024/8272710442/
2024/3614536845/
2024/5723982865/
2024/5346549508/
2024/1636880531/
2024/2391519566/
2024/8307546659/
2024/5716141120/
2024/5723187214/
2024/6627337555/
2024/3927723978/
2024/6838797935/
2024/4981560302/
2024/4845186395/

(ul7[e]

YHT Cepreit JleoHnaoBuy

MynmHckmii boraaH Muxannosuy
MapTtnan Aptém Uropesny

lOpkeHKko HaTtanba AnekcaHapoBHa
Makcakos [laHnn Banepbesuny
lOpuyeHKko AHTOH Opbesuy
ABNAKMMOB MAMYT NTEHMAPOBWY
3uHYyeHKo Kupunn AnekcaHaposuy
MBKnHa HnHa CepreesHa
Mwuxanuwes Aptem Npoxoposuy
Famopa AHapen AnekcaHgpoBuy
3uHegnHoB MapnieH ApceHoBuMY
KOPONEB MUXAWNN AIEKCAHOPOBWY
MATPOCOB PYC/IAH AMOEPOBMY
Wapunosa Cadne KamnnosHa

BoBk AnekcaHap Hukonaesumy
lypnuyk KoHcTaHTMH Onerosmy
Oynerepos Mycaum PectemoBuy
Ko3auék BukTop AHApeeBny
HasapeHko leopruii Cepreesumy
Cokon EBreHuit Hukonaesuy
MABJIIOKOB AHAPE UTOPEBUY
Xanunos Xaiicep BunbHyp ornbi
KONAYH CTENAH EBFEHbEBMY
FATUAWH BNAAUMWP BNAONMUPOBUY
bnhowaHesny Kupunn BaneHTnHOBMY
Celtganunos HBep ApceHoBUY
Temewes Xam3sa dHBep Oray

OpuruHan
AOKYMeHTa

JlbroTta

MNepBooyepegHan
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het

CpegHuii banns3a banns3a bannsa Wtorosbii

6an
3,75
4,875
4,667
4,647
4,563
4,5
4,5
4,471
4,438
4,4
4,389
4,333
4,313
4,313
4,267
4,25
4,235
4,188
4,188
4,176
4,125
4,083
3,882
3,867
3,813
3,75
3,688
3,6

na

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 OO0 WwWwOoOOoO o o o o o

nai

o

A W WOOPMOOU MMM PMOOOPP WU MMPMOUAEAEDDSLDN

na 2

o

w w doOoO OO~ PMPOOOPPPUVUDDPMMNOPE AL

6ann
3,75
4,875
4,667
4,647
4,563
4,5
4,5
4,471
4,438
4,4
4,389
4,333
4,313
4,313
4,267
4,25
4,235
4,188
4,188
4,176
4,125
4,083
3,882
3,867
3,813
3,75
3,688
3,6



