

#	Номер заявления	ФИО	Оригинал документа	Льгота	Средний бал	Балл за ИД	Балл за ПД 1	Балл за ПД 2	Итоговый балл
1	2024/6058495910/	Унт Сергей Леонидович	Да	Первоочередная	3,75	0	0	0	3,75
2	2024/8922685713/	Жулинский Богдан Михайлович	Да	Нет	4,875	0	4	5	4,875
3	2024/9993441302/	Мартиян Артём Игоревич	Да	Нет	4,667	0	4	4	4,667
4	2024/3034261875/	Юрженко Наталья Александровна	Да	Нет	4,647	0	4	4	4,647
5	2024/3272904455/	Максаков Данил Валерьевич	Да	Нет	4,563	0	4	4	4,563
6	2024/7801165908/	Юрченко Антон Юрьевич	Да	Нет	4,5	0	5	4	4,5
7	2024/8375057919/	АБЛЯКИМОВ МАМУТ ЛЕНМАРОВИЧ	Да	Нет	4,5	0	0	0	4,5
8	2024/4633205935/	Зинченко Кирилл Александрович	Да	Нет	4,471	3	4	4	4,471
9	2024/3087984345/	Ивкина Нина Сергеевна	Да	Нет	4,438	0	4	4	4,438
10	2024/8995923428/	Михалищев Артем Прохорович	Да	Нет	4,4	0	5	5	4,4
11	2024/2798131988/	Гамора Андрей Александрович	Да	Нет	4,389	0	3	5	4,389
12	2024/2247373148/	Зинединов Марлен Арсенович	Да	Нет	4,333	0	4	4	4,333
13	2024/1862900757/	КОРОЛЁВ МИХАИЛ АЛЕКСАНДРОВИЧ	Да	Нет	4,313	0	0	0	4,313
14	2024/2680177930/	МАТРОСОВ РУСЛАН АЙДЕРОВИЧ	Да	Нет	4,313	0	0	0	4,313
15	2024/8272710442/	Шарипова Сафие Камиловна	Да	Нет	4,267	0	0	0	4,267
16	2024/3614536845/	Вовк Александр Николаевич	Да	Нет	4,25	0	4	4	4,25
17	2024/5723982865/	Гуричук Константин Олегович	Да	Нет	4,235	0	4	4	4,235
18	2024/5346549508/	Дульгеров Муслим Рестемович	Да	Нет	4,188	0	4	4	4,188
19	2024/1636880531/	Козачёк Виктор Андреевич	Да	Нет	4,188	0	4	4	4,188
20	2024/2391519566/	Назаренко Георгий Сергеевич	Да	Нет	4,176	0	5	4	4,176
21	2024/8307546659/	Сокол Евгений Николаевич	Да	Нет	4,125	0	0	0	4,125
22	2024/5716141120/	ПАВЛЮКОВ АНДРЕЙ ИГОРЕВИЧ	Да	Нет	4,083	0	0	0	4,083
23	2024/5723187214/	Халилов Хайсер Вильнур оглы	Да	Нет	3,882	0	4	4	3,882
24	2024/6627337555/	КОЛДУН СТЕПАН ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ	Да	Нет	3,867	0	0	0	3,867
25	2024/3927723978/	ГАТИЛИН ВЛАДИМИР ВЛАДИМИРОВИЧ	Да	Нет	3,813	0	0	0	3,813
26	2024/6838797935/	Блощаневич Кирилл Валентинович	Да	Нет	3,75	0	3	4	3,75
27	2024/4981560302/	Сейтджалилов Энвер Арсенович	Да	Нет	3,688	0	3	3	3,688
28	2024/4845186395/	Темешев Хамза Энвер Оглу	Да	Нет	3,6	0	4	3	3,6